Bjelica 2021

Vrbas, 17/7/2021

Disciplina 9
7/17/2021 - 12:51

Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

9 godina i stariji

Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang
15 godina i stariji

PINTER, Aron
MARJAN, Szabolcs
GAL, Bence

DULIC, Danilo
MRKIC, Milan
DJEKIC, Nikola
DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
GEMESI, Marton
MEDIC, Tadija

©CoNo Or~WNE

14 godina

PENZES, Barnabas
MACANKO, Vanja
POLIC, Nikola
POPOVIC, Nikola
MANDIC, Bogdan
HAJDU, Boris

ok wbdpE

13 godina

1. RISTIC, Aleksa
2. BEKE, Dorian
3. BAJAI Leon

4. BANDA, Srdjan

12 godina

1. HEMI, Leon

PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje
MATKOVIC, Aleksa
POPOVIC, Kosta
PANIN, Andrija
BACOVIC, Kosta
KELEMAN, Vladan

Noga~wON

11 godina

1. PIRLIC, Vasilije
2. SENIC, Strahinja
3. SAROVIC, Novak
4. APERLIC, Obrad
5. MIHAJLOV, Andrija

10 godina

BASTA, Vuk
MITRIC, Jovan
GERIC, Danilo
STOJAKOVIC, Uros
FEKETE, Ajton;
PEKEZ, Marko
PANTOVIC, Aleksa
KURUC, Marko

ONo RN E

GR.
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Vasas SC

Vasas SC

Vasas SC

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Hajduk

Hajduk

Polet

Vasas SC

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

Swim Star

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Swim Star

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

PK "Spartak" Subotica

Szekszardi Sportkozp. Nonprof.

Pk Delfin Vrbas
Polet

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Swim Star

Vojvodina

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Pk Delfin Vrbas

Pk Delfin Vrbas
Vrbas

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas
Polet

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

Vrbas

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Startna Kocka

Polet

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Vreme

58.15
1:00.00
1:00.36
1:00.80
1:00.95
1:02.07
1:04.12
1:04.23
1:08.64

1:03.15
1:06.55
1:08.34
1:08.91
1:09.63
1:11.92

1:05.44
1:05.80
1:08.14
1:19.07

1:06.45
1:15.89
1:16.47
1:16.76
1:18.02
1:22.50
1:32.60

1:15.66
1:24.16
1:29.49
1:40.20
1:43.71

1:18.12
1:24.31
1:24.43
1:27.36
1:28.11
1:35.76
1:42.07
1:49.11

Bodova

524
477
469
459
455
431
391
389
319

409
350
323
315
305
277

368
362
326
208

351
236
230
228
217
183
130

238
173
144
102

92

216
172
171
154
150
117

97

79
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Bjelica 2021
Vrbas, 17/7/2021

Disciplina 9, De€aci, 100m Slobodno/Free, 10 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
9. FILIPOVIC, Pavle 11  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:17.15 40
9 godina

1. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK"Spartak" Subotica 1:24.62 170
2. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.66 153
3. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:28.11 150
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Milo3 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:30.61 138
5. ZIDJAREYV, Leon 12 PK"Spartak" Subotica 1:32.84 129
6. MILOVANOVIC, burad 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:35.64 117

7. MLADENOVIC, Vuk 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:38.54 107

8. MATIC, Teodor 12 Startna Kocka 1:40.62 101
9. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 PK"Spartak" Subotica 1:43.39 93
10. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:50.61 76
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